
IP 
47

LED

38.3 W

5357 lm

140 lm/W

Lamp type

Nominal lamp power

Total flux

Luminous efficacy

4000 K

80

100%

5%

38.3 W

CCT

CRI

LOR

ULOR

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.96 in

Width: 24.00 in

Height: 2.04 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 38.3 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
APVT LED
4APVTLD-40L840
COOPER LIGHTING

Durable gray polycarbonate housing with integrated metal gear tray, High Impact Polycarbonate optical lens, Available in 2ft and 4ft, with

lumen packages up to 6,000 lumens, Wet Location listed, High-Performance efficacy up to 132 lm/W, Rated for -20C to 30C ambient 

Light output 1 (integrated) 
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